
Date Regular Collection 2nd Collection 
Mon, Jan 01, 2024 Mary, Mother of God not a holy day of obligation in 2024
Sun, Jan 07, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Jan 14, 2024 P
Sun, Jan 21, 2024 P Church in Latin America*
Sun, Jan 28, 2024 P Diocesean Newpaper*
Sun, Feb 04, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Feb 11, 2024 P

ASH WEDNESDAY Wed, Feb 14, 2024 Cent & Eastern Europe*
Sun, Feb 18, 2024 P Black & Indian Missions*
Sun, Feb 25, 2024 P
Sun, Mar 03, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Mar 10, 2024 P Catholic Relief Services*
Sun, Mar 17, 2024 P
Sun, Mar 24, 2024 P

GOOD FRIDAY Fri, Mar 29, 2024 Holy Land Shrines*
Easter Sun, Mar 31, 2024 PP

Sun, Apr 07, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Apr 14, 2024 P
Sun, Apr 21, 2024 P
Sun, Apr 28, 2024 P Catholic Home Missions*

Sun, May 05, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, May 12, 2024 P ****Parish Special Needs****
Sun, May 19, 2024 P Catholic Communications Campaign*
Sun, May 26, 2024 P
Sun, Jun 02, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Jun 09, 2024 P Diocesan Retired Priests*
Sun, Jun 16, 2024 P
Sun, Jun 23, 2024 P
Sun, Jun 30, 2024 P Peter's Pence*
Sun, Jul 07, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Jul 14, 2024 P Pastoral Solidary Africa*
Sun, Jul 21, 2024 P Mission Cooperative* (exact weekend TBD)
Sun, Jul 28, 2024 P

Sun, Aug 04, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Aug 11, 2024 P

Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Thu, Aug 15, 2024 P
Sun, Aug 18, 2024 P
Sun, Aug 25, 2024 P Haiti Collection 
Sun, Sep 01, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Sep 08, 2024 P Catholic University of America*
Sun, Sep 15, 2024 P Religious Education *
Sun, Sep 22, 2024 P
Sun, Sep 29, 2024 P
Sun, Oct 06, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Oct 13, 2024 P
Sun, Oct 20, 2024 P World Mission Sunday *
Sun, Oct 27, 2024 P

ALL SAINTS Fri, Nov 01, 2024 P
Sun, Nov 03, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund
Sun, Nov 10, 2024 P Retirement Fund for Religious*
Sun, Nov 17, 2024 P Campaign for Human Development*
Sun, Nov 24, 2024 P
Sun, Dec 01, 2024 P Repairs & Maintenance Fund

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION Sun, Dec 08, 2024 P Catholic Charities Christmas Collection*
Sun, Dec 15, 2024 P
Sun, Dec 22, 2024 P

CHRISTMAS Wed, Dec 25, 2024 P
Sun, Dec 29, 2024 P
Wed, Jan 01, 2025 Mary, Mother of God

*Denotes collections done at the diocese or national level

2024 Collection Schedule

There are separate envelopes for Solemnity of Mary, Ascension, Easter, Easter Flowers, and Christmas Flowers, to be collected in the regular collection (same 
basket)

Effective 2/15/2024


